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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

Fony6

1113244-25
1113254-25
1113253-25
1712205-25
1113256-25
1712190-25
1113315-25
1712215-25
1712214-25
1113314-25
1712226-25

1113204-25

1113214-25
1113152-25
1113215-25
1113212-25
1113235-25
1112528-25
1113220-25

1113181-25
1113150-25
1113132-25
2255798-25
1113226-25

2255034-25
1113195-25

1113082-25
1113180-25

1113198-25

1113144-25

1113171-25

1112386-25
1112930-25
1113177-25
1113170-25
1113218-25
1712197-25
1113221-25
1113240-25
1113231-25
1113239-25
1113238-25

1113313-25

1113248-25
1712193-25
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BiactaHb

300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668

300.313

300.313
300.313
300.313
300.313
300.668
319.813
300.313

300.313
300.313
300.313
300.313
300.313

300.313
300.313

300.313
300.313

300.313

300.313

300.313

290.842
302.936
300.313
300.313
300.313
300.668
300.313
300.668
300.668
300.668
300.668

300.668

300.668
300.668

Mpwnir

11:23:07
11:23:07
11:23:10
11:23:10
11:23:11
11:23:27
11:23:31
11:23:32
11:23:46
11:23:47
11:23:55

11:23:44

11:24:14
11:25:38
11:25:53
11:26:31
11:27:20
11:50:26
11:35:28

11:35:29
11:35:30
11:35:30
11:35:31
11:35:36

11:35:39
11:35:41

11:35:41
11:35:44

11:35:44

11:35:46

11:35:47

11:28:04
11:37:59
11:35:55
11:35:57
11:36:03
11:36:26
11:36:09
11:36:27
11:36:30
11:36:33
11:36:39

11:36:40

11:36:42
11:36:52

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

KipoBorpag, Big 08.09.2025 07:31:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:52:07
03:52:07
03:52:10
03:52:10
03:52:11
03:52:27
03:52:31
03:52:32
03:52:46
03:52:47
03:52:55

03:52:44

03:53:14
03:54:38
03:54:53
03:55:31
03:56:20
04:19:26
04:04:28

04:04:29

04:04:30

04:04:30

04:04:31

04:04:36

04:04:39
04:04:41

04:04:41

04:04:44

04:04:44

04:04:46

04:04:47

03:57:04
04:06:59
04:04:55
04:04:57
04:05:03
04:05:26
04:05:09
04:05:27
04:05:30
04:05:33
04:05:39

04:05:40

04:05:42
04:05:52

Kny6 BiHHuua

1295.33
1295.33
1295.05
1295.05
1294.96
1293.47
1293.10
1293.01
1291.71
1291.62
1290.88

1290.37

1287.61
1279.92
1278.56
1275.12
1272.22
1232.74
1228.44

1228.36

1228.27

1228.27

1228.19

1227.77

1227.52
1227.35

1227.35

1227.10

1227.10

1226.93

1226.85

1226.83
1226.55
1226.18
1226.02
1225.52
1225.05
1225.02
1224.96
1224.72
1224.47
1223.97

1223.88

1223.72
1222.89

ban

100.00
99.67
99.34
99.02
98.69
98.36
98.03
97.70
97.38
97.05
96.72

96.39

96.07
95.74
95.41
95.08
94.75
9443
94.10

93.77

93.44

93.11

92.79

92.46

92.13
91.80

9148

91.15

90.82

90.49

90.16

89.84
89.51
89.18
88.85
88.52
88.20
87.87
87.54
87.21
86.89
86.56

86.23

85.90
85.57

Koed.
(xny6)

3.247
6.494
9.740
12.987
16.234
19.481
22.727
25.974
29.221
32.468
35.714

38.961

42.208
45.455
48.701
51.948
55.195
58.442
61.688

64.935
68.182
71.429
74.675
77.922

81.169
84.416

87.662
90.909

94.156

97.403

100.649

103.896
107.143
110.390
113.636
116.883
120.130
123.377
126.623
129.870
133.117
136.364

139.610

142.857
146.104

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesny B.B.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesny B.B.
Kunkesny B.b.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesuy B.B.
Kukesny B.b.
XKwnkesny B.B.
Knkesny B.IM.
XKwnkesuny B.B.

OnekcieHko M.P. -
MoponsH B.M.

MoponsnH C.B.
Moponan C.B.
MoponsH C.B.

Mogonan B.M.

Kunkesny B.b.
CeucryH B.B.
Moponan C.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.
Moponan B.M.

Moponan C.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.
MogonsH B.M.

Moponan C.B.

OnexkcieHko M.P.
MoponsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
MogonaH B.M.

OnekcieHko M.P.
Moponan B.M.

Moponan C.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.
MoaonsaH B.M.
OnekcieHko M.P.
Moponan B.M.
OnekcieHko M.P.
MogonsaH B.M.

BorteHko B.B.
MenbHuk AA.
MoponsH C.B.
Moponan C.B.

MogonsH B.M.

Knkesny B.b.
Moponan C.B.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesny B.B.
Kunkesny B.b.
Knkesny B.IT.

OkctoteHko C.O. -

XKnkesny B.b.
XKukesuu B.B.
XKnkesny B.b.

Kny6

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMLS

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA



46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1112353-25
1112379-25

1113317-25
1112382-25
1113172-25
1113151-25
1113275-25
1112511-25
1112516-25
1112517-25
1112436-25
1112435-25
1112567-25
1113196-25
1113184-25
1112432-25
1112331-25
1113164-25
1112525-25
1113135-25
1113147-25
1113148-25

1113203-25

1112437-25
1113190-25
1113162-25
1113257-25

1112362-25

1113269-25
1112369-25
1112529-25
1112358-25
1112842-25
1112264-25

1112862-25

1112981-25
1112866-25
1113249-25
1112510-25
1112557-25
1112519-25
1112293-25
1113247-25
1113252-25

1113320-25

1112459-25
1113255-25
1113242-25
1113328-25

1112257-25

1712213-25
1112882-25
1113413-25
1112524-25

1112236-25

1112280-25
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290.842
290.842

300.668
290.842
300.313
300.313
300.668
319.813
319.813
319.813
319.813
319.813
319.813
300.313
300.313
319.813
290.842
300.313
319.813
300.313
300.313
300.313

300.313

319.813
300.313
300.313
300.668

290.842

300.668
290.842
319.813
290.842
297.866
297.866

282.396

282.396
282.396
300.668
319.813
319.813
319.813
297.285
300.668
300.668

300.668

319.813
300.668
300.668
300.668

297.866

300.668
302.936
296.695
319.813

297.866

297.866

11:28:56
11:29:16

11:37:46
11:30:34
11:38:48
11:39:01
11:39:27
11:57:37
11:57:39
11:57:39
11:57:42
11:57:44
11:57:48
11:42:06
11:42:09
12:01:22
11:37:30
11:45:57
12:03:31
11:46:57
11:47:07
11:47:08

11:47:16

12:03:56
11:47:18
11:47:23
11:47:51

11:39:31

11:47:58
11:41:32
12:06:36
11:41:40
11:47:46
11:47:52

11:34:40

11:36:09
11:36:11
11:52:10
12:09:00
12:09:05
12:09:10
11:49:35
11:52:54
11:53:35

11:54:25

12:11:13
11:54:35
11:54:39
11:54:42

11:53:11

11:55:43
11:57:50
11:53:52
12:15:04

11:55:59

11:56:10

03:57:56
03:58:16

04:06:46
03:59:34
04:07:48
04:08:01
04:08:27
04:26:37
04:26:39
04:26:39
04:26:42
04:26:44
04:26:48
04:11:06
04:11:09
04:30:22
04:06:30
04:14:57
04:32:31
04:15:57
04:16:07
04:16:08

04:16:16

04:32:56
04:16:18
04:16:23
04:16:51

04:08:31

04:16:58
04:10:32
04:35:36
04:10:40
04:16:46
04:16:52

04:03:40

04:05:09
04:05:11
04:21:10
04:38:00
04:38:05
04:38:10
04:18:35
04:21:54
04:22:35

04:23:25

04:40:13
04:23:35
04:23:39
04:23:42

04:22:11

04:24:43
04:26:50
04:22:52
04:44:04

04:24:59

04:25:10

1222.37
1220.66

1218.43
1214.03
1211.92
1210.86
1210.17
1199.53
1199.38
1199.38
1199.15
1199.00
1198.70
1195.99
1195.75
1182.89
1179.89
1177.93
1173.56
1173.33
1172.56
1172.49

1171.88

1171.76
1171.72
1171.34
1170.60

1170.31

1170.06
1160.89
1160.43
1160.27
1160.07
1159.61

1158.94

1151.93
1151.78
1151.25
1150.41
1150.06
1149.72
1149.67
1148.02
1145.04

1141.41

1141.31
1140.69
1140.40
1140.19

1136.10

1135.81
1135.30
1128.69
1125.84

1124.09

1123.32

85.25
84.92

84.59
84.26
83.93
83.61
83.28
82.95
82.62
82.30
81.97
81.64
81.31
80.98
80.66
80.33
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

149.351
152.597

155.844
159.091
162.338
165.584
168.831
172.078
175.325
178.571
181.818
185.065
188.312
191.558
194.805
198.052
201.299
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
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BowiteHko B.B.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CYH
Knkesny B.IT.
BowiteHko B.B.
Moponan C.B.
Moponan C.B.
Kwnkesny B.B.
CeucryH J1.B.
CsuctyH B.B.
CauctyH B.IM.
CeucryH B.I.
CauctyH B.B.
CaucTyH B.B.
MogonaH B.M.
MoponsH C.B.
CaucryH B.B.
BorTeHko B.B.
Moponan C.B.
CauctyH B.B.
MoponsH C.B.
MogonanH B.M.
MoponsH C.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.
CauctyH B.B.
Moponan B.M.
Moponan C.B.
Kukesny B.b.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CWH
Kunkesny B.b.
BowreHko B.B.
CauctyH J1.B.
BownteHko J1.C.
JliHeBny A.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
MonepHsk B.B. -
Txop C.B.
Txop C.B.
Txop C.B.
Kwnkesny B.B.
CauctyH J1.B.
CawctyH J1.B.
CawctyH J1.B.
Jlnxornag M.B.
Kwnkesny B.B.
XKnkesny B.IT.
OkctoreHko C.O. -
Kwnkesny B.B.
CauctyH B.B.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesnu B.B.
Knkesny B.IT.
CrpuryH B.I. -
JliHeBny A.M.
Knkesny B.b.
MenbHuk AA.
LLnmko O.l.
CsuctyH J1.B.
Crawko K.M. -
JliHeBny A.M.
Crawko KM. -
JliHeBny A M.

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUS
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUS

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHWLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMLSA

BiHHMUSA



1112385-25

1112247-25

1112262-25
1113137-25
1113161-25
1113166-25
1112970-25
1113188-25
1113268-25

1113143-25

1113208-25
2255796-25
1712192-25
1112989-25
1112380-25

1112957-25

1113136-25

1113222-25
1113193-25
1113236-25
1113330-25
1112903-25
1112284-25
1113394-25
1112906-25

3554237-25
1112986-25
1113083-25

1113005-25
1112232-25

1112363-25

1112522-25
1112918-25
1113258-25
1112282-25
1113273-25
1112902-25
1112732-25
1113233-25

1112256-25

1112976-25
1112794-25
1112984-25
1113260-25
1113189-25
1112996-25
1113393-25

1113182-25

1112237-25
1113414-25
1112987-25

1112917-25
1113245-25
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290.842

297.866

297.866
300.313
300.313
300.313
282.396
300.313
300.668

300.313

300.313
300.313
300.668
282.396
290.842

282.396

300.313

300.313
300.313
300.668
300.668
302.936
297.285
296.695
302.936

297.866
282.396
300.313

282.396
297.866

290.842

319.813
302.936
300.668
297.285
300.668
302.936
296.931
300.668

297.866

282.396
296.931
282.396
300.668
300.313
282.396
296.695

300.313

297.866
296.695
282.396

302.936
300.668

11:50:37

11:57:24

11:57:25
11:59:45
12:00:13
12:00:18
11:44:16
12:00:30
12:00:51

12:00:33

12:00:34
12:00:38
12:01:09
11:45:02
11:52:59

11:47:38

12:04:44

12:04:50
12:05:14
12:06:32
12:06:43
12:09:01
12:03:52
12:03:40
12:09:54

12:05:35
11:51:36
12:08:14

11:53:15
12:09:02

12:04:15

12:31:30
12:15:53
12:14:27
12:13:28
12:19:52
12:22:07
12:16:45
12:20:26

12:18:22

12:06:55
12:21:16
12:07:30
12:25:59
12:25:46
12:08:17
12:23:40

12:28:02

12:26:44
12:26:06
12:14:56

12:36:02
12:33:56

04:19:37

04:26:24

04:26:25
04:28:45
04:29:13
04:29:18
04:13:16
04:29:30
04:29:51

04:29:33

04:29:34
04:29:38
04:30:09
04:14:02
04:21:59

04:16:38

04:33:44

04:33:50
04:34:14
04:35:32
04:35:43
04:38:01
04:32:52
04:32:40
04:38:54

04:34:35
04:20:36
04:37:14

04:22:15
04:38:02

04:33:15

05:00:30
04:44:53
04:43:27
04:42:28
04:48:52
04:51:07
04:45:45
04:49:26

04:47:22

04:35:55
04:50:16
04:36:30
04:54:59
04:54:46
04:37:17
04:52:40

04:57:02

04:55:44
04:55:06
04:43:56

05:05:02
05:02:56

1120.27

1118.12

1118.05
1117.44
1115.51
1115.16
1115.02
1114.33
1114.20

1114.13

1114.06
1113.78
1112.97
1111.65
1110.15

1100.39

1097.10

1096.70
1095.10
1091.22
1090.49
1089.63
1089.49
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BowiteHko B.B. Ta

CUH
CrpuryH B.I. -
JliHeBuny A.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
Moponan C.B.
Moponan C.B.
Moponan B.M.

Txop C.B.
MoponsH C.B.
Kwnkesny B.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.

MoaonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
MogonsaH B.M.
Kukesny B.b.
Txop O.C.
Bowitenko J1.C.

MonepHsk B.B. -

Txop C.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.

MoponsH B.M.
MopgonsnH C.B.
MogonaH B.M.
Knkesny B.b.
Kwnkesny B.B.
MenbHuk B.b.
Jlnxornag B.B.
LLnmko |.B.
MenbHuk B.b.
Crawko K.M. -
JliHeBny A.M.
Txop C.B.

OnexkcieHko M.P.

Moponan B.M.
Txop C.B.
JNliHeBny A M.

BowiteHko B.B. Ta

CUH
CeucryH B.I.
MenbHuk B.B.
Kunkesny B.b.
Jlnxornag B.B.
Kukesny B.IM.
MenbHuk AA.
mirens B.B.
Kukesny B.b.
CrpuryH B.IT. -
JNliHeBnuy AM.

Txop O.C.
Wmirens B.B.
Txop C.B.
Kukesny B.b.
Moponan C.B.
Txop C.B.
LLnmko 1.B.

OnekcieHko M.P.

MogonsaH B.M.
JNliHeBny A M.
Lnmko O.I.
Txop C.B.

MenbHuk B.B.
XKukesuny B.b.

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLS

BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA

BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA



1113197-25 1 300313  12:37:56  05:06:56 978.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Moponax B.M. BiHHMLA

1112300-25 0 297.285 1237:05 050605 97126 000 0000 0000 0000 1 MOKaneHKOT.C.- o
Jnxornsg, B.B.

1113146-25 1 300313 12:4025 050925 97058 000 0000 0000 0000 2  ToaonsH BM. BiHHML
1113167-25 1 300313 12:4034 050934 97011 000 0000 0000 0000 1  TMoaonsH BM. BiHHuua
1112867-25 0 282.396 122229 045129 96882 000 0000 0000 0000 O Txop C.B. BiHHML
1112361-25 1 290842 1233336 0502:36 96114 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Boirerko .C. BiHHMLy
1113178-25 1 300313 12:44:12 0513:12 95885 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TMoonsH BM. BiHHMLS
1113224-25 1 300313 124818 051718 94646 000 0000 0000 0000 2 OJeKOeHKOMP.- o @ s
Moponan B.M.
1113412-25 1 296695 12:4429 051329 94645 000 0000 0000 0000 O  LumkoO.l. BiHHML
1113149-25 1 300313 12:4824 051724 94616 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TMogonsH BM. BiHHML
1113213-25 1 300313 12:4827 051727 94602 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TMoaonsH BM. BiHHMLy
1113223-25 1 300313 124833 051733 94572 000 0000 0000 0000 0 OJfCKAeHKOMP.- o @i
MogonsaH B.M.
1112301-25 1 297285 12:4820 051720 93682 000 0000 0000 0000 2 MosKarewkol.C.- o @ i
Jlnxornsg B.B.
1112246-25 0 297.866 12:49:10 051810 93620 000 0000 0000 0000 3  JliHesnu AM. BiHHML
1113007-25 0 282.396 12:36:09 050509 92543 000 0000 0000 0000 O Txop C.B. BiHHML
1112925-25 1 302936 125825 052725 92523 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MensHuk BE. BiHHuuA
1112281-25 1 297.285 125522 052422 91651 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Juxoriaa BB. BiHHML
1112242-25 0 297.866 13:00:53 0529:53 90294 000 0000 0000 0000 1  JliHesnu AM. BiHuus
1112252-25 0 297.866 13:00:56 0529:56  902.81 000 0000 0000 0000 4  JliHesnu AM. BiHHML
111227425 0 297.866 13:0057 052957 90276 000 0000 0000 0000 3  JliHesny AM. BinHuus
1112245-25 0 297.866 13:00:58 0529:58 90272 000 0000 0000 0000 3  JliHesnu AM. BiHHML
3554235-25 1 297866 13:00:59 052959 90267 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CrawkokM.- BiHuus
NiHeBnu A.M.
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